P0400006157

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On] ly



08/09/04--01033--018 **35.00

FILED 04 SEP 20 AHII: 01 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEP FLORIDA

Dissolution

T BROWN SEP 2 1 200%

A L General Painting Contractor, Inc. 7211 N. Dale Mabry Hwy, #211 Tampa, FL 33614-2669 (813) 930-8388

July 28, 2004

Ļ,

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Please find the enclosed Articles of Dissolution for A L General Painting Contractor, Inc. and the required filing fee of \$35.00.

If you have any further questions or need additional information, please contact us.

Sincere

Guerryson Torres



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 13, 2004

GUERRYSON TORRES A L GENERAL PAINTING CONTRACTOR, INC 7211 N. DALE MABRY HWY., #211 TAMPA, FL 33614-2669

SUBJECT: A L GENERAL PAINTING CONTRACTOR, INC Ref. Number: P0400006157

We have received your document for A L GENERAL PAINTING CONTRACTOR, INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The date of adoption/authorization of this document must be a date on or prior to submitting the document to this office, and this date must be specifically stated in the document. If you wish to have a future effective date, you must include the date of adoption/authorization and the effective date. The date of adoption/authorization is the date the document was approved.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Teresa Brown Document Specialist

Letter Number: 904A00050238

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION



Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is A L General Painting Contractor, Inc.
SECOND:	The date dissolution was authorized is July 28, 2004.
THIRD:	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Signature	gned this 31 st day of July, 2004.		
Name:	Guerryon Torres	·	
Title:	President		· •,